2016-2017 - CICL Temporary Trading Fees and Charges

Coleambally

- —— |RRIGATION

OFF-MARKET TRADES — no invoice produced

Both parties within CICL licence

| e Application fee

| $75 (GST inclusive) — payable to CICL

One party is from an external licence

e Application fee

$75 (GST inclusive) — payable to CICL

e Processing fee

$55 (GST inclusive) — payable to CICL

e Water NSW Application Fee $39.01 plus $0.51 per megalitre traded (GST free) up to a maximum

of $153.98 — payable to Water NSW

e \Water NSW Variable Fee

Refer to Water NSW application form, varies on valley of use —
payable to Water NSW

RMART

iy

ON-MARKET TRADES - invoiced by WaterMart

Both parties within CICL licence

e Commission from Seller

$153.00 (GST inclusive)

e Commission from Buyer

$153.00 (GST inclusive)

e Authority fee from Seller

$37.50 (GST inclusive)

e Authority fee from Buyer

$37.50 (GST inclusive)

One party is from an external licence

e Commission from Seller

$153.00 (GST inclusive)

e Commission from Buyer

$153.00 (GST inclusive)

e Authority fee from Seller

$37.50 (GST inclusive)

e Authority fee from Buyer

$37.50 (GST inclusive)

e Water NSW Application Fee $39.01 plus $0.51 per megalitre traded (GST free) up to a maximum

of $153.98 — payable to Water NSW

e Water NSW Variable Fee

Refer to State Water application form, varies on valley of use —
payable to Water NSW




